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SWIVEL EYEBOLTS - INCREASED EYE THICKNESS
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BFE 15

THREADS M6 - M2 (1/4” - 1/27)

o [ e | | e | PN [ A | N [ A |
19 8 30 160 15 140
Mé 1/4 25 10 35 160 15 140
25 13 35 160 15 140
25 10 35 160 15 140
25 13 35 160 15 140
M8 5/16 38 16 40 165 15 135
42 20 45 170 15 140
51 25 50 160 15 140 .
To suit customers
25 13 35 160 5 140 TS
32 13 40 165 15 140
38 16 45 165 Is 140 Dimension “F” is
generally drilled out
M10 38 7] 20 45 170 I5 140 to take
51 22 50 175 15 140 corresponding
5] 25 50 175 15 140 dimension “A” of the
60 30 55 180 Is 140 same size
25 14 40 210 20 190
38 16 50 220 20 190
42 20 55 220 20 190
M2 112 51 22 55 225 20 190
51 25 55 225 20 190
62 24 60 230 20 190
60 30 60 230 20 190
MATERIAL FINISH
CARBON STEELS SELF COLOUR
GALVANISED
STAINLESS STEELS NON STANDARDS
ELECTROPLATED

AVAILABLETO SUIT
CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS

ALLOY STEELS
B7,4.6,5.6,8.8

SHERARDISED
PTFE COATING
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Call Us Today With Your Requirements
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CARBON STEELS
STAINLESS STEELS
ALLOY STEELS
B7,4.6,5.6,8.8

51
60
60
60
60
65
65

THREADS M16 - M36 (5/8” - 1.3/8”)

C
17 45
19 50
20 50
25 55
24 60
30 60
32 60
25 52
25 55
24 60
30 60
32 60
28.5 60
30 65
32 70
32 70
38 70
38 75
38 80
FINISH
SELF COLOUR
GALVANISED
ELECTROPLATED

SHERARDISED
PTFE COATING

1500
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270
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280
280
1500
275
280
280
280
1500
280
280
280
280
280
1500

1400
240
240
240
240
240
240
1400
240
240
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240
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240
240
1400
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To suit customers
requirements

Dimension “F” is
generally drilled out
to take
corresponding
dimension “A” of
the same size

NON STANDARDS
AVAILABLETO SUIT
CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS
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